NJ Public School
Session — 2025 -2026

Unit 1 Exam Time-Table for classes 1 to 6

Date Subject
07-07-25 (Monday) Singing (Graded Subject)
Classes (1 — 6) — School Song
(Vidya, Karm, Nishtha,
Anushasan...)
08-07-25 (Tuesday) Sports
09-07-25 (Wednesday) Social Studies
10-07-25 (Thursday) Science
11-07-25 (Friday) Value Education & English-Hindi
writing
12-07-25 (Saturday) English Literature
SUNDAY
14-07-25 (Monday) Maths
15-07-25 (Tuesday) GK & Drawing
16-07-25 (Wednesday) Hindi (Literature & Language)
17-07-25 (Thursday) English Language
18-07-25 (Friday) Computer

Important Notice —For the examination, children should carry a writing pad, pencil, pen, eraser and colours (pencil colours).

Regular Classes will happen every day after the exam.




